f .
1 amazo n.ln Tax Invoice/Bill of Supply/Cash Memo
: (Triplicate for Supplier)
1
1
SUR !
1
1 Sold By : Billing Address :
0.1 Kgs ! Future Works Reeta Singh
. : * Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway Flat No 1212, T3, Dream Homes Wave City
' Crossing GHAZIABAD, UTTAR PRADESH, 201002
' RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 IN
1 9/07 ' IN State/UT Code: 09
1
Ship To:  AWB 326103252000 1 o
Reeta Singh 1 PAN No: AAGFF9311H Shipping Address :
! GST Registration No: 22AAGFF9311H1ZP Reeta Singh
Flat No 1212, T3 PREPAID > . 9 Reeta Singh
Dream Homes Wave City GHAZIABAD 201002 T ! Flat No 1212, T3, Dream Homes Wave City
UTTAR PRADESH T 1 GHAZIABAD, UTTAR PRADESH, 201002
! IN
Landmark: Sector 5 > ' )
NDL: NONE BOX 10of 1 | X . State/UT Code: 09
. ro¥ ' Place of supply: UTTAR PRADESH
X I Place of delivery: UTTAR PRADESH
1 Order Number: 407-2555360-1605955 Invoice Number : IN-5121
DELIVERY GEOZONE ! Order Date: 14.07.2023 Invoice Details : CT-1512877615-2324
STATION : Invoice Date : 14.07.2023
Order Id: 407-2555360-1605955 NCRJ NCRJ '
Ship Date: 14 Jul 2023 : ﬁlo ., g:lcte oy l,\\let Tax lftt Tax Total‘m‘
2 . GKD Coaster Set of 6 Natural Wooden Green Bamboo Style Coasters
Shlp From: : ! with Beautiful Water Droplets Design Coaster Stand Coaster Set Fit for
Future Works f /All Cups Mugs Glasses (3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Green Bamboo) | 177.68| 1 |3177.68 [12% [IGST| R21.32 [3199.00
i BOC72HBRRP ( GKD000553-GB )
Return Address: ! HSN:44219091
Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, : TOTAL: 321.32]8199.00)
Near Railway Crossing RAIPUR, ' Amount in Words-:
CHHATTISGARH 492001 ! One Hundred Ninety-nine only
India : For Future Works:
1
. Lol
1 ; ’
Customer Self Declaration : The goods sold are intended for end user consumption. Not for 1 Authorized Signatory
resale. 1 Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No
1
# SELLER GSTIN INVOICE# DATE ITEM TYPE 1
Payment Transaction ID: Date & Time: 14/07/2023, 10:23:38 Invoice Value: Mode of Payment:
1 22AAGFF9311H1ZP IN-5121 2023-07-14 Unknown : 1111650Khv7k3tlyKPyFkakxW hrs GiftCard |
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
RPRT | NAGX| DELU [ NCRJ '
1
1 L Ret F d. (only whe di i I
[8] 023 [ 022 ;
. ing nput GST y i v i Busi i
1 ;
1
Sold on: www.amazon.in ATSPL 1

amazo n.in Tax Invoice/Bill of Supply/Cash Memo

(Triplicate for Supplier)

Sold By : Billing Address :
Future Works Jaya Gowri
" Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway 33 L Swarna Apt, Malavya ST, Ramnagar
Crossing COIMBATORE, TAMIL NADU, 641009

RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 IN
IN State/UT Code: 33

SUR

20/07
Ship To:  AWB 326103243176

Jaya Gowri

33 L Swarna Apt PREPAID

PAN No: AAGFF9311H Shipping Address_:
GST Registration No: 22AAGFF9311H1ZP Jaya Gowri

> Jaya Gowri
N Ly
Malavya ST, Ramnagar COIMBATORE 641009 [ 33 L Swarna Apt, Malavya ST, Ramnagar
TAMIL NADU s COIMBATORE, TAMIL NADU, 641009
. X IN
kﬁg’sr&%ﬁgear Ramar Temple BOX10of1 | State/UT Code: 33
. > Place of supply: TAMIL NADU
X Place of delivery: TAMIL NADU
Order Number: 403-4388009-7514728 Invoice Number : IN-5119
DELIVERY GEOZONE Order Date: 14.07.2023 Invoice Details : F?T-1512877615-2324
STATION Invoice Date : 14.07.2023
Order Id: 403-4388009-7514728 PTJO PTJO
Ship Date: 14 Jul 2023 S! | pescription unit [0, INet  [Tax [Tax [Tax [Total
No Price Amo! Typ! Int

\with Beautiful Water Droplets Design Coaster Stand Coaster Set Fit for
Future Works IAll Cups Mugs Glasses (3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Green Bamboo) | 177.68| 1 [3177.68[12% |IGST| 321.32 [3199.00

Near Railway Crossing RAIPUR,
CHHATTISGARH 492001
India

e & IE3 ety 1 0C72H8 GKDO00553-G
Al !:I: Return Address: E;LEQ-' . snaazigoon o)
K . Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, L, &h{ﬁ? TOTAL: 32132[199.00)

13

Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

FH

l-:"
e

For Future Works:

Pl

Authorized Signatory

Customer Self Declaration : The goods sold are intended for end user consumption. Not for

resale. Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No
# SELLER GSTIN INVOICE# DATE ITEM TYPE
Payment Transaction ID: Date & Time: 14/07/2023, Invoice Value: Mode of Payment:
1 22AAGFF9311H1ZP IN5119 2023.07-14 Unknown NXIWszy9is|13whSA6BOUR2IUWECZKSFNI 10:22:29 hrs 199.00 NetBanking |

RPRT [NAGX |MHYD|SXVD | PTJO
[8) 024 [[§] X03 IML4

Sold on: www.amazon.in ATS P L

1
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1
1
1
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1
1
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1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Ship From: 1 1 |GKD Coaster Set of 6 Natural Wooden Green Bamboo Style Coasters
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1



AWB 326103323816

Ship To:
Dr.Dhanya S

Department Of Community Medicine, Ms

Ramaiah Medical College
Mathikere BENGALURU 560054

KARNATAKA

SUR

1.0 Kgs

LARGE

19/07

PREPAID

Landmark: MS Ramaiah Medical College

NDL: NONE

Order Id: 403-6639717-4940365

Ship Date: 14 Jul 2023

DELIVERY
STATION

BLRG

BOX 1 of 1

XZSlgDcSV

GEOZONE

BLRG

Ship From:
Future Works

Return Address:

e IE
=
"'l._ﬁ Near Railway Crossing

CHHATTISGARH 4920
India

Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar,

RAIPUR,
01

Customer Self Declaration : The goods sold are intended for end user consumption. Not for

resale.
# SELLER GSTIN INVOICE# DATE ITEM TYPE
1 22AAGFF9311H1ZP IN-5120 2023-07-14 Unknown

RPRT [NAGX [MHYD| sBCZ
[8] 024 [[Y x04 I A02

BLRG
YYY

Sold on: www.amazon.in

Ship To: AWB 326103319949
Santhi T

Flat no 406,Sri Satya towers,

Prasanthi nagar,Bharat gas office road
VIJAYAWADA 520008

ANDHRA PRADESH

Landmark: Opposite Government ITI college
NDL: NONE

SUR
0.36 Kgs
20/07

PREPAID >

e

T

N

BOX1of1 | &

Q.

X

DELIVERY GEOZONE
STATION VGAH

VGAH

Order Id: 407-3974879-7541955

Ship Date: 14 Jul 2023
Ship From:
Future Works

Return Address:

Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar,
Near Railway Crossing RAIPUR,
CHHATTISGARH 492001

India

Customer Self Declaration : The goods sold are intended for end user consumption. Not for

resale.

# SELLER

GSTIN

INVOICE#

DATE

ITEM TYPE

1

22AAGFF9311H1ZP

IN-5118

2023-07-14

Unknown

RPRT

NAGX|MHYD|VGAU

[8) 024 [ X07

VGAH
005

Sold on: www.amazon.in

ATSPL

amazon.n

Tax Invoice/Bill of Supply/Cash Memo
(Triplicate for Supplier)

Sold By :

Future Works

* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

Crossing Colony,Mathikere, 12th main ,Mathikere

RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 BENGALURU, KARNATAKA, 560054

IN IN
State/UT Code: 29

Billing Address :
Dhanya S
84/1,House number 2/2,12th main,Harijana

PAN No: AAGFF9311H
GST Registration No: 22AAGFF9311H1ZP Shipping Address :
Dhanya S
Dr.Dhanya S
Department Of Community Medicine, Ms Ramaiah
Medical College, Mathikere
BENGALURU, KARNATAKA, 560054
IN
State/UT Code: 29
Place of supply: KARNATAKA
Place of delivery: KARNATAKA
Invoice Number : IN-5120
Invoice Details : CT-1512877615-2324
Invoice Date : 14.07.2023

Order Number: 403-6639717-4940365
Order Date: 14.07.2023

SI. Description Unit ot Net Tax |Tax |Tax Total
o] P Price Y|amount|Rat Type|Amount|Amount

1 |GKD Lapdesks Premium All-in-one Table top for Laptop Stand with
Cooling pad Keyboard and Mouse pad Mobile Stand Stationary Desk
Organizers and Coaster Set (All in One - Bamboo) | BOBQJGBJRB (

445.54] 1 |1445.54[12% [IGST| 353.46 [1499.00

GKDO000316-LDBM )
HSN:441112

TOTAL:

53-46[3499.00

Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

For Future Works:

2ol

Authorized Signatory

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 2ENLgNLImmYbh7sUNiJZ

Date & Time: 14/07/2023, 10:19:50 hrs

Invoice Value: 499.00 | Mode of Payment: Debit Card

amazon.n

Sold By :

Future Works

* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing

RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001

IN

PAN No: AAGFF9311H
GST Registration No: 22AAGFF9311H1ZP

Order Number: 407-3974879-7541955
Order Date: 14.07.2023

Tax Invoice/Bill of Supply/Cash Memo
(Triplicate for Supplier)

Billing Address :

Santhi T

Flat no 406,Sri Satya towers,, Prasanthi
nagar,Bharat gas office road

VIJAYAWADA, ANDHRA PRADESH, 520008
IN

State/UT Code: 37

Shipping Address :

Santhi T

Santhi T

Flat no 406,Sri Satya towers,, Prasanthi
nagar,Bharat gas office road
VIJAYAWADA, ANDHRA PRADESH, 520008
IN

State/UT Code: 37

Place of supply: ANDHRA PRADESH
Place of delivery: ANDHRA PRADESH
Invoice Number : IN-5118

Invoice Details : CT-1512877615-2324
Invoice Date : 14.07.2023

o Description

Unit ot Net Tax [Tax |Tax Total
Price Y|amount|Rat Type|Amount|{Amount

1 |GKD Desk Calendar 2023 Lifetime Infinite Perpetual Wooden Table
Calendar Best For Office Stationery Items With Mobile Stand And Desk
Organizer Big Size (Bamboo) (Mahatma Gandhi) | BOOTFBVZKG (
GKD000230-MG )

HSN:44111200

TOTAL:

R445.54| 1 [3445.54|12% [IGST| X53.46 [3499.00

353.463499.00]

Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

For Future Works:

v

Authorized Signatory

hether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1bns9UelLeAYo2xJuEenW | Date & Time: 14/07/2023, 10:07:50 hrs | Invoice Value: 499.00 | Mode of Payment: Debit Card




Ship To:  AWB 326103243121

Harshitha Reddy

Radhikabhai pg girls hostel
sawangi, meghe Wardha 442001
MAHARASHTRA

Landmark: Dmims

NDL: NONE

Order Id: 408-0380065-5408339
Ship Date: 14 Jul 2023

SUR

0.41 Kgs

16/07

PREPAID

BOX 1

of 1

XTOtxNTKV

DELIVERY
STATION

WRDD

GEOZONE

WRDD

Ship From:
"‘::'i s Future Works
Iil " Illg Return Address:
|: Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar,

India

Near Railway Crossing RAIPUR,
CHHATTISGARH 492001

Customer Self Declaration : The goods sold are intended for end user consumption. Not for

resale.
# SELLER GSTIN INVOICE# DATE ITEM TYPE
1 22AAGFF9311H1ZP IN-5117 2023-07-14 Unknown

RPRT | NAGX

B3

Sold on: www.amazon.in

WRDD

ATSPL

amazon.n

Sold By :

Future Works

* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing

RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001

IN

PAN No: AAGFF9311H
GST Registration No: 22AAGFF9311H1ZP

Tax Invoice/Bill of Supply/Cash Memo

(Triplicate for Supplier)

Billing Address :
Harshitha Reddy

Radhikabhai pg girls hostel, sawangi, meghe

Wardha, MAHARASHTRA, 442001
IN
State/UT Code: 27

Shipping Address :
Harshitha Reddy
Harshitha Reddy

Radhikabhai pg girls hostel, sawangi, meghe

Order Number: 408-0380065-5408339
Order Date: 14.07.2023

Wardha, MAHARASHTRA, 442001

IN

State/UT Code: 27

Place of supply: MAHARASHTRA
Place of delivery: MAHARASHTRA
Invoice Number : IN-5117

Invoice Details : CT-1512877615-2324
Invoice Date : 14.07.2023

No. Description

Unit
Price

et Tax |Tax |Tax Total

YN
Y|amount|Rate| Type|Amount/Amount

1 |GKD Desk Organizer and pen stand for office table stylish and eco
friendly personal organiser box 4 compartment unique gifts and desk
decor with 3d motivation tag (Achiever Black) | BOOF74M8BX (
GKD000296 )

HSN:44111200

445.54] 1 |3445.54[12%[IGST| 353.46 |3499.00

TOTAL:

253.46/%499.00)

Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

For Future Works:

ol

Authorized Signatory

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID:
19310rrSKpW5WTXk1aD2lyOR1Qoy5dZGThy hrs

Date & Time: 14/07/2023, 09:55:00

Invoice Value:
499.00

Mode of Payment:
UPI

e



